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Teams

A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

Scoring

Time Court 1 Points

08:30 A1-A4 14 15 13 15 0-3

09:00 A2-A5 13 15 9 15 0-3

09:30 A4-A3 15 9 15 11 3-0

10:00 A5-A1 5 15 12 15 0-3

10:30 A3-A2 15 11 15 14 3-0

11:00 A5-A4 13 15 15 7 2-1

11:30 A2-A1 9 15 15 10 1-2

12:00 A3-A5 15 9 11 15 2-1

12:30 A1-A3 12 15 15 14 1-2

13:00 A4-A2 13 15 12 15 0-3

Ranking

Rank
W/L 

balls

1° 1,019

2° 0,9906

3° 1,09

4° 0,99

5° 0,9182A2 4

A3 7

A1 6

A5 6

Team Points

A4 7

First Set Second set

TELLENE

UN Geneva 1

Latvia & E

France 1 - The team with no name

Portugal 1

Finland 1


